Progressa+
Push to open
41
PUSH: THE OPENING SYSTEM FOR HANDLE-LESS DRAWERS IS FULLY INTEGRATED IN
THE RUNNER.
A SLIGHT PRESSURE OF THE DRAWER FRONT IS ENOUGH FOR THE DRAWER TO OPEN.
Product features
- 170 Lbs Static load capacity

ar
an
ce
(X - 42)
 0
-1.5
42
PART NUMBER DRAWER LENGTH (LC) RUNNER LENGTH (LN) MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
METAL SOCKET
MAXIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
METAL SOCKET
G7U6P381XXF6 381 mm (15”) 390 mm 399 mm 402 mm 447 mm
G7U6P457XXF6 457 mm (18”) 466 mm 475 mm 478 mm 523 mm
G7U6P533XXF6 533 mm (21”) 542 mm 551 mm 554 mm 599 mm
PART NUMBER DRAWER LENGTH (LC) RUNNER LENGTH (LN) MINIMUM INSIDE CABINET DEPTH
G7U6P457CXF6 457 mm (18”) 465 mm 474 mm
G7U6P533CXF6 533 mm (21”) 541 mm 550 mm
G7U6P610CXF2 610 mm (24”) 618 mm 627 mm
G7U6P686CXF2 686 mm (27”) 694 mm 703 mm
G7U6P762CXF2 762 mm (30”) 770 mm 779 mm
381X - 457X - 533X
Blocked out face frame cabinets or frameless
The socket can be used for the correct alignment of the runners before fixing to
the cabinet side. See page 8.

786
404
MAXIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH WITH SOCKET
446
552
598
PART NUMBER DRAWER LENGTH (LC) RUNNER LENGTH (LN) MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
METAL SOCKET
MAXIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
METAL SOCKET
G7U9P381XXF6 381 mm (15”) 392 mm 401 mm 404 mm 447 mm
G7U9P457XXF6 457 mm (18”) 468 mm 477 mm 480 mm 523 mm
G7U9P533XXF6 533 mm (21”) 544 mm 553 mm 556 mm 599 mm
381X - 457X - 533X
Blocked out face frame cabinets or frameless
The socket can be used for the correct alignment of the runners before fixing to
the cabinet side. See page 8.
457C - 533C - 610C - 686C - 762C
Blocked out face frame cabinets or frameless. See page 9.
PART NUMBER DRAWER LENGTH (LC) RUNNER LENGTH (LN) MINIMUM INSIDE CABINET DEPTH
G7U9P457CXF6 457 mm (18”) 468 mm 477 mm
G7U9P533CXF6 533 mm (21”) 544 mm 553 mm
G7U9P610CXF2 610 mm (24”) 621 mm 630 mm
G7U9P686CXF2 686 mm (27”) 697 mm 706 mm
G7U9P762CXF2 762 mm (30”) 773 mm 782 mm
AFCGX43B
(right and left)
AFCGXX3B
(right and left)